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	Health Services Contacts (who regularly attend)

	Contact Name
	Cost
	Area
	Organisation
	Address/Web address
	Telephone
	Email
	Stall information

	Nicole Stephens
	Free
	One You, Healthy weight
	NHS
	http://oneyouealing.org/
	
	Nicole.Stephens@wlmht.nhs.uk

	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Sapna Chaunhan


	Free
	Smoke Free Ealing
	Ealing Council
	www.smokefreeealing.co.uk

	
	ChauhanS@ealing.gov.uk

	Flyer, pamphlets, visual aids 

	Adele Francois

	Free

	Oral health
	NHS
	Adele Francois




	07495236207
	Adele.francois@nhs.net

	Flyer, pamphlets, visual aids and activities

	Natasha Gavin 
	£25 charge for fruit cost
	I Know Why Its Yum Mum
	Not for profit
	http://www.iknowwhyitsyummum.com/
	0780 165 5657
	iknowwhyitsyummum@virginmedia.com
	‘Guess the fruit’ touch boxes and free fruit tastings.

	Danone
	Free.
	Eat Like a Champ, Healthy eating and exercise
	Danone
	http://www.eatlikeachamp.co.uk/
	0208 799 1163/ 0792 007 2657
	Charlotte.BROOS@danone.com
	Interactive and can design an activity on healthy eating such as ‘Guess a portion of cereal’ or exercise such as hoola hoops.  

	Nicole McGregor
	3 hours bespoke or £240
	Healthy eating & nutrition
	Ealing Council, Health Improvement Team
	
	020 8825 5484
	McGregorN@elaing.gov.uk

	Interactive stall with 3 games and prizes. Pupils can be trained up to co-deliver.

	David Eales
	£360
	Bike repairs & maintenance session and bike smoothie maker
	London Bike Hub
	www.londonbikehub.com
	0203 651 3361 / 07880 797 437
	davideales@londonbikehub.com
	Delivers a Dr Bike repairs & maintenance session as well as providing a bike smoothie maker so pupils can use pedal power to make a scrummy smoothie

	Harold Galley
	££
	Skipping Workshops. 
	
	www.skipping-workshops.co.uk
	0208 786 7707
	harry.galley.email@gmail.com

	Skipping Workshops promote rope skipping in schools throughout the UK.

	Harrisons
	Free
	Group Manager. Major school meals catering company and Food for Life Accredited
	Harrison Catering Services Ltd
	Orion Park, Northfield Ave, London W13 9SJ

www.harrisoncatering.co.uk
	T 0208 280 0316

M 07825 621689
	rickie.colebourn@harrisoncatering.co.uk

	Provide free food tasting of their menu

	Gillis Noel
	Free
	Health Trainer
	Health Trainer One you Ealing –Health Trainer Team
	www.oneyouealing.org

	0208 354 8252 for Health Trainers (Direct Line)
	Gillis.Noel@wlmht.nhs.uk/ g.noel@nhs.net
	Sleep, general health, health checks, healthy eating, hygiene

	Salina Dorival


	Free
	FIS Officer

Family Information Service
	Family Information Service
	
	0208 825 5588
	children@ealing.gov.uk
	Flyer, pamphlets and information 

	Louise Taylor 
	Free
	Daily mile 
	Public Health 
	
	020 8825 6496


	taylorlo@ealing.gov.uk

	Flyer, pamphlets and information on Daily Mile

	Ewan Briscoe
	Free
	Taekwondo 
	
	
	
	masterewanb@icloud.com
	Taekwondo demonstration and workshop

	Zeina Meiho 
	Free
	Public Health
	
	
	07984401234
	mehiozeina@hotmail.com
	Zumba taster session, healthy eating, health checks and can organize up to 8 stalls for your health fair.

	Fred Burley


	Free
	Swimming 
	Ealing swimming club


	
	020 8582 3790
	fred@swimesc.co.uk
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Maximilian Goodchild


	Free
	Gurnell Leisure Centre 
	
	
	
	Maximilian.Goodchild@GLL.ORG
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Skye McGuigan
	Free
	Everyone Active
	
	
	
	skyemcguigan@everyoneactive.com
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Andrew Cooper
	Free
	Fit4Sport
	
	
	
	andrew.cooper@fitforsport.co.uk
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Adam Bunce
	Free
	School Sports Partnership
	
	
	
	ABunce@featherstonehigh.ealing.sch.uk
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Denise Wheatley
	Free
	HENRY
	
	
	
	DeniseW@familylives.org.uk
Kassandra.Gordon@henry.org.uk
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Katie Telkman
	Free
	School Travel Team
	
	https://stars.tfl.gov.uk  


	0208 825 5392    
	telkmank@ealing.gov.uk  
	Flyer, pamphlets and information

	Zumba
	
	Zumba Fitness demo
	
	
	0753852443
	Zarifamo@hotmail.com
	Zumba demonstration


	Other organisations (who attend sometimes)

	Contact Name
	Cost
	Service/ Organisation
	Address
	Telephone
	Email

	Joanne Valks
	Free
	Active Ealing
	
	020 8825 6104/ 07525 893 578
	Havalksj@ealing.gov.uk 

	Dakoda
	N/A
	Dakoda Dance Academy
	
	020 85798268
	info@dakodasdanceacademy.com

	Dani Rorison
	££
	Bigfoot Theatre (admin)
	
	020 7952 5543
	admin@bigfoot-theatre.co.uk

	 Coaches First- fun & active
	
	 07958409055
	info@coachesfirst.co.uk

	Richard
	N/A
	All stars soccer
	
	 07802419585
	

	Amelia Carrington
	N/A
	Ballet
	
	07966472009
	a.carrington-lee@virgin.net

	Bhavin Savjani
	N/A
	Table Tennis
	
	07966066798
	bmsavjani@gmail.com

	Luke Skelhorn
	N/A
	Brentford Football 
	
	08453456442
	enquiries@brentfordfccst.com

	Barry Jones
	N/A
	Non contact boxing
	
	07970121650
	barryjones394@hotmail.com

	Adam Bruce
	N/A
	Featherstone SSP
	
	0208 571 8586/ 07786195699


	abunce@featherstonehigh.ealing.sch.uk


	
	N/A
	A-Life (Healthy Living workshops)
	
	01923 286822
	

	Angellette Muller
	N/A
	Nutrition workshop
	
	
	BCNHsupport@aol.com

	Jo Robertson
	££
	Healthy Eating (freelance therefore cost involved
	
	020 8567 9713
	jo@foodmattersnutrition.co.uk

	Judith Loffhagen
	N/A
	Nutritious & Delicious
	
	020 8998 8645
	judith@cook4kids.com

	Karen Marshal
	N/A
	Cooking with Children - cookery & healthy eating sessions
	
	07779083174
	cookingwithchildren@postmater.co.uk

	Fiona Hamilton-Fairley
	N/A
	The Kid's Cookery School
	
	0208 9928882
	info@thekidscookeryschool.co.uk

	Siumee Keelan
	N/A
	Chinese and Far East cookery demos
	
	
	skeelan@ealing.gov.uk

	Carmen Barral
	N/A
	Alexander Technique  (EWSG)
	
	020 8578 5789
	carmen.barral@btinternet.com

	Faeeza Keshavjee
	N/A
	Chi Moves & Well-being coaching (EWSG)
	
	07780 667849
	info@chimoves.co.uk

	Mrs Abide (EWSG)
	N/A
	Homeopathy 
	
	07846611424
	

	Neetika Malhotra
	N/A
	(Managing Director) (EWSG)

Ndulgence
	www.tobeenvied.co.uk 
	07734450480
	

	Puretouch 
	N/A
	pampering sessions for children & parents
	
	020328652827533089803
	admin@puretouch.com

	Taste of Life
	N/A
	
	
	0208 5790346
	info@tasteoflife.org.net

	Helen Beddall-Smith
	N/A
	CHANCE for children - arts development
	
	020 8997 5831
	chanceoffice@talk21.com

	Tony Blowers
	N/A
	Creative Writer
	
	020 8992 5741
	tonya@wordplay.org.uk


Other ideas:

· Local dentist
· Circuit’s course
· Healthy ‘pick n mix’

· Jump rope for health, sponsored skipathon

· Safer neighbourhood Team/ Met Police 
· Bowel cancer awareness 
· Love Food hate waste 
· Rise
· QPR

· Local football club
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